
THE PETERBOROUGH HARRIER AND BEAGLE SHOW 2019 - STUD BOOK HARRIER RESULTS

* Denotes Unentered Hound

Pack Sire Dam

Class 1 UNENTERED STUD BOOK HARRIER DOG HOUND

1st Pendle Forest & Craven LANDMARK* Waveney Latimer 2015 Petal 2014

2nd Waveney HEMBSBY* High Peak Shekel 2014 Hazel 2013

3rd Ross BANDIT* Waveney Spellman 2016 Barmaid 2016

4th Holcombe PRESIDENT* Dunston Pistol 2011 Barley 2012

Class 2 UNENTERED WEST COUNTRY HARRIER DOG HOUND

1st Axe Vale TRAPPER* Winston 2017 Dart Vale & South Pool Traffic 2016

2nd Axe Vale TEACHER* Winston 2017 Dart Vale & South Pool Traffic 2016

3rd North Norfolk LYNDHURST* Cotley Lister 2014 Legal 2016

4th Taunton Vale WESTON* Minehead Woodpecker 2011 Fever 2015

Class 3 ENTERED STUD BOOK HARRIER DOG HOUND

1st Holcombe BRINDEL 2018 Charger 2011 Barley 2010

2nd Holcombe BLACKROD 2018 Charger 2011 Barley 2010

3rd Pendle Forest & Craven HALIFAX 2018A Foreman 2008 Perfect 2014B

4th Pendle Forest & Craven DANGER 2018A Saddler 2011 Mayday 2014B

Class 4 ENTERED WEST COUNTRY HARRIER DOG HOUND

1st North Norfolk BLIZZARD 2018 Taunton Vale Barrister 2012A Lacey 2013

2nd Cotley HERO 2017 Taunton Vale Hopkins 2014 Daisy 2010A

3rd North Norfolk BLAKENEY 2018 Taunton Vale Barrister 2012A Lacey 2013

4th Taunton Vale WALKER 2018 Minehead Woodpecker 2011 Hamper 2011A

Class 5 STUD BOOK HARRIER STALLION HOUND

1st Waveney LATIMER 2015 Rockwood Lancer 2010 Harebell 2009

2nd Easton CORPORAL  2015 High Peak Sheriff 2006 Cornflower 2013

3rd Pendle Forest & Craven TRENCHER 2016B Cotley Saddler 2008C Saccharine 2011

4th Ross Waveney SPELLMAN 2016 Dunston Pistol 2011 Waveney Shetland 2014

Class 6 WEST COUNTRY HARRIER STALLION HOUND

1st Axe Vale WINSTON 2017B Modbury Wantage 2013A Lady 2011C

2nd North Norfolk TROOPER 2017 Cotley Lister 2014 Linger 2013

3rd Taunton Vale WALLET 2018 Minhead Woodpecker 2011 Hamper 2011A

Class 7 APPENDIX C HARRIER DOG HOUND

1st Cotley LASER*C North Cotswold Dermot 2016 Laura 2013

2nd Cotley LIGHTENING*C North Cotswold Dermot 2016 Laura 2013

Class 8 VETERAN HARRIER DOG HOUND

1st Dunston BELTON 2013 Granta Barclay 2008ɫ Cotton 2009

2nd Taunton Vale BADGER 2012 Cotley Banker 2007  Laurel 2009B

3rd Holcombe BARRISTER 2012 High Peak Batman  2010 Comedy 2006ɫ

4th High Peak DAMIEN 2011 Sheriff 2006 Ross Dazzle 2006



Pack Sire Dam

Class 9 HARRIER DOG HOUND COUPLE

1st Holcombe BLACKROD 2018 BRINDLE 2018 Charger 2011 Barley 2012

2nd Ross DIESEL 2016 DINGLE 2016 Hulcot 2013 Holcombe Diva 2010

3rd Pendle Forest & Craven DARKWOOD 2018A DALESMAN 2018A Saddler 2011 Mayday 2014B

4th Taunton Vale WALLET 2018 WALKER 2018 Minehead Woodpecker 2011 Hamper 2011A

Class 10 STUD BOOK HARRIER DOG HOUND CHAMPION

CHAMPION Holcombe BRINDEL 2018 Charger 2011 Barley 2012

RESERVE CHAMPION Waveney LATIMER 2015 Rockwood Lancer 2010 Harebell 2009

Class 11 WEST COUNTRY HARRIER DOG HOUND CHAMPION

CHAMPION Axe Vale WINSTON 2017B Modbury Wantage 2013A Lady 2011C

RESERVE CHAMPION North Norfolk BLIZZARD 2018 Taunton Vale Barrister 2012A Lacey 2013

Class 12 UNENTERED STUD BOOK HARRIER BITCH HOUND

1st Vale of Lune DARCY* Holcombe Domino 2015 Freckle 2014

2nd Dunston PROMISE* Poacher 2014 Easton Comfrey 2015

3rd Easton CORNFLOWER* Corporal 2015 Fanfare 2014

4th Holcombe POPCORN* Dunston Pistol 2011 Barley 2012

Class 13 UNENTERED WEST COUNTRY HARRIER BITCH HOUND

1st Axe Vale TREASURE* Winston 2017B Dart Vale & South Pool Traffic 2016

2nd Axe Vale STYLISH* Simon 2013B Worry 2017B

3rd North Norfolk LYLA* Cotley Lister 2014 Legal 2016

4th North Norfolk LYCETTS* Cotley Lister 2014 Legal 2016

Class 14 ENTERED STUD BOOK HARRIER BITCH HOUND

1st Pendle Forest & Craven TREATY 2016B Cotley Saddler 2008C Saccharine 2011

2nd Dunston FLOREST 2017 Easton Foreman 2014 Bluebell 2013

3rd Vale of Lune LUNA 2015Bɫ Burton 2015ɫ Lupin 2011B

4th High Peak Rockwood HARLOW 2018 David 2011 Rockwood Hireling 2015

Class 15 ENTERED WEST COUNTRY HARRIER BITCH HOUND

1st North Norfolk BLACKBERRY 2018 Taunton Vale Barrister 2012A Lacey 2013

2nd Axe Vale WILLOW 2017B Modbury Wantage 2013A Lady 2011C

3rd Cotley HARMONY 2017 Taunton Vale Hopkins 2014 Daisy 2010A

4th North Norfolk BLUEBELL 2018 Taunton Vale Barrister 2012A Lacey 2013

Class 16 STUD BOOK HARRIER 19" BITCH HOUND

1st Pendle Forest & Craven TREATY 2016B Cotley Saddler 2008C Saccharine 2011

2nd Holcombe HARVEST 2016 High Peak Batman 2010 Chatter 2011

3rd Holcombe BASHFUL 2018 Charger 2011 Barley 2012

4th Dunston FLOWER 2017 Easton Foreman 2014 Bluebell 2013

Class 17 STUD BOOK HARRIER BROOD BITCH 

1st Waveney LAUGHTER 2015 Rockwood Lancer 2010 Harebell 2009

2nd Waveney LAVENDER 2015 Rockwood Lancer 2010 Harebell 2009

3rd Ross HUMBLE 2013 High Peak Quantum 2010 Happy 2011

4th Holcombe BARLEY 2012 High Peak Batman 2010 Comedy 2006ɫ



Pack Sire Dam

Class 18 WEST COUNTRY HARRIER BROOD BITCH

1st Cotley HASTY 2017 Taunton Vale Hopkins 2014 Daisy 2010A

2nd Axe Vale WORRY 2017B Modbury Wantage 2013A Lady 2011C

3rd North Norfolk LEGAL 2013 Lasher 2010A Linger 2013

4th Taunton Vale LANDACRE 2014 Langford 2009B Havoc 2011A

Class 19 APPENDIX C HARRIER BITCH HOUND

1st Cotley LUNAR*C North Cotswold Dermot 2016 Laura 2013

2nd Waveney BANSHEE 2017C Lancaster 2015 Pytchley Boogie 2014

3rd Taunton Vale FETLOCK 2015C Founder 2008U Beswick 2010C

4th Waveney BAILY 2017C Lancaster 2015 Pytchley Boogie 2014

Class 20 BITCH HOUND COUPLE

1st North Norfolk BLOSSOM 2018B BLACKBERRY  2018B Taunton Vale Barrister 2012A Lacey 2013

2nd Axe Vale TANGLE* TRIFLE* Winston 2017 Dart Vale & South Pool Traffic 2016

3rd Cotley HASTY 2017 HARMONY 2017 Taunton Vale Hopkins 2014 Daisy 2010A

4th Ross QUERY 2018 Shobden 2013 Quibble 2013C

Class 21 HARRIER HOUND GROUP

1st Cotley HECTOR 2017, HERO 2017, HARMONy 2017, HASTY 2017 Taunton Vale Hopkins 2014 Daisy 2010A

2nd Holcombe

BLACKROD 2018, BRINDLE 2018, 

HASTY 2016, HARVEST 2016

Charger 2011

High Peak Batman 2010 Barley 2012

Chatter 2011

3rd Pendle Forest & Craven TRENCHER 2016B Cotley Saddler 2008C Saccharine 2011

HALIFAX 2018 Foreman 2008 Perfect 2009

PERFECT 2014B, PETAL 2014B Cotley Saddler 2008C Destiny 2009

4th Dunston PLUMBER*, PILGRIM*, PROMISE*, POET* Poacher 2014 Easton Comfrey 2015

STUD BOOK HARRIER BTICH HOUND CHAMPIONSHIP

CHAMPION Pendle Forest & Craven TREATY 2016B Cotley Saddler 2008C Saccharine 2011

RESERVE CHAMPION Waveney LAVENDER 2015 Rockwood Lancer 2010 Harebell 2009

WEST COUNTRY HARRIER BITCH HOUND CHAMPIONSHIP

CHAMPION Cotley HASTY 2017 Taunton Vale Hopkins 2014 Daisy 2010A

RESERVE CHAMPION North Norfolk BLACKBERRY 2018 Taunton Vale Barrister 2012A Lacey 2013

BEST HARRIER IN SHOW

BEST IN SHOW Cotley HASTY 2017 Taunton Vale Hopkins 2014 Daisy 2010A


